PORSCHE Porsche Rennsport Reunion VI WeatherTeckh’
:-:'. m— WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca Raceway
LAGUNA SECA

Race

Group 2: Werks Trophy Saturday, September 29, 2018
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Name

Gunnar Jeannette

Bruce Canepa

Cameron Healy

Chris MacAllister

David Hagan
Richard Griot
Wade Carter

Donald Anderson

Bruce Marquand

Rod Emory
Stephen Thein
Jeff Zwart
Dener Pires
Stephen Hill

Neil Alexander

Gregory Campbell

Hometown

Salt Lake City UT
Scotts Valley CA
Portland OR
Indianapolis IN
Santa Monica CA
Milton WA
Seattle WA

San Deigo CA
San Marcos CA
Mcminnville OR
San Diego CA
Corona del Mar CA
Sao Paulo SP

Pacific Palisades CA
Salt Spring Island BC

Car Description

1969 Porsche 908

1969 Porsche 917K

1970 Porsche 908/3

1969 Porsche 917K Coupe
1967 Porsche 910

1969 Porsche 908/02 Spyder
1966 Porsche 906

1964 Bobsy SR3

1964 Elva Mk 7

1964 Elva Elva - Porsche
1967 Porsche 910

1966 Porsche 906

1969 Porsche 908/02 Spyder
1967 Porsche 910/6

1964 Platypus

1964 Elva Mk 7s
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Color

White

Blue
White/Red
Blue

White W/Green
White

Yellow
Orange

White

Silver

White

White / Yellow
White

White

Red

Yellow

Best Tm
01:31.1
01:32.5
01:32.7
01:36.9
01:40.4
01:41.5
01:42.5
01:44.5
01:44.3
01:454
01:46.3
01:46.3
01:40.0

In Lap

3
6
11
3
8
11
10
6
5
10

Laps

17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
13
12
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78
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29
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77B

910
55
40A
77
24
77A
21
90
46
48
70
139

Name

Thomas Gruber
David Donohue
Nelson Calle
Alan Terpins
Fritz Seidel
John Coey
Matthew Goetzinger
Gilbert Hakim
Kelvin Tse
Dener Pires

Jeff Zwart

Edie Arrowsmith
Dennis Singleton
Trevor Frank

Ed Matsuishi
Neil Tardio
George Calfo
Doug Sallen
Michael Allen
Kevin Buckley
David Roberts
John Linfesty
Frank Altamura
Tommy Trabue
Randall Smalley
Gil West

Bob Smalley Jr.
Don Ahearn
Patrick Paternie
Pat Bolter
Cooper MacNeil
John Straub
Patrick Long

Porsche Rennsport Reunion VI
WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca

Hometown
Punta Gorda FL

Miami FL

Mill Valley CA
Milwaukee WiI
Etobicoke ON
Thiensville WI
Carmel Valley CA
Granite Bay CA
Sao Paulo SP
Corona del Mar CA
Fallbrook CA
Atherton CA

San Jose CA

San Rafael CA
Pacific Palisades CA
Atlanta GA
Monterey CA

Fort Lauderdale FL
Carmel IN

Santa Monica CA
Napa CA

Nashville TN
Ocean Ridge FL
Atlanta GA

Key Largo FL
Oakdale NY
Laguna Niguel CA
North Palm Beach FL

La Mesa CA
Show Low AZ

Race

Car Description

1971 Porsche 914-6
1968 Porsche 911 T/R
1967 Porsche 911 S
1967 Porsche 911 T/R
1967 Porsche 911 S
1971 Porsche 911 S
1965 Porsche 911

1967 Porsche 911

1966 Porsche 911

1970 Porsche 914/6
1970 Porsche 914-6 GT
1970 Porsche 914-6 GT
1968 Porsche 911T/R
1971 Porsche 914-4
1967 Porsche 911 S/R
1967 Porsche 911 S
1967 Porsche 911 S
1966 Porsche 911

1970 Porsche 914

1967 Porsche 911 S
1967 Porsche 911 S Lightweight
1968 Porsche 911

1966 Porsche 911 S
1964 Porsche 911

1969 Porsche 911 S
1964 Porsche 901

1968 Porsche 911 S
1967 Porsche 911 S
1968 Porsche 911

1970 Porsche 911 ST
1969 Porsche 911 T/R
1970 Porsche 914-6 GT
1970 Porsche 911 ST
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WeatherTech’

Raceway
LAGUNA SECA

Saturday, September 29, 2018

Color BestTm |InlLap Laps
Orange 01:42.7 4 15
White 01:429 15 15
White 01:43.0 15
White 01:43.6 15
Red/Yellow 01:44.7 15
Orange 01:46.7 11 15
Red 01:46.7 15
Yellow 01:482 4 15
Adriatic Blue  01:47.7 14 15
White 01:474 8 15
Orange 01:48.7 8 15
Orange 01:50.8 6 14
Orange 01:50.8 8 14
Orange 01:49.4 11 14
Red/Yellow 01:50.7 8 14
Blue 01:516 6 14
Green/Gold 01:51.7 13 14
Red 01:522 13 14
Burgundy 01:522 13 14
Yellow 01:58.0 4 13
White 01:575 7 13
White 01:57.9 11 13
Ivory 02:01.7 7 13
Slate Gray 02:040 2 13
Orange/Silver 01:46.7 4 12
Red 02:095 9 12
Orange/Silver 01:51.5 9 11
White 01:545 5 9
Green 01:58.6 2 2
Blue

White

Grey

Psychedelic



